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Name of Selected

X SNOWMAN DECORATION

X Select YOUR FAVORITE BASE BOARD SIZE and ADD ON ACCESSORIES

If Special
Team
Logo

BASE BOARD PRICE

=

Decoration Base Board without Christmas Tree

Decoration Base Board with Christmas Tree ( no lights)

Decoration Base Board with Christmas Tree ( with lights )

Small Base Board with Tree ( Fit 1 to 2 Snowmen ) ~ Without Special Logo Ornament
Small Base Board with Tree and Special Logo Ornament (Fit 1 to 2 Snowmen)
Single Tree without decoration

Single Tree with decoration

Single Tree with decoration ( with lights )

Add Special Logo Ornament

X NAME FOR PERSONALIZE ( Please Print )

$15.00
$25.00
$35.00
$15.00
$20.00
$10.00
$15.00
$20.00

$10.00

SNOWMAN PRICE

Grandma $10.00
Grandpa $10.00
Mom $10.00
Dad $10.00
Kid ( Daughter /Son) $ 8.00
Kid (Dbaughter / Son ) $ 8.00
Kid ( Daughter /Son) $ 8.00
Kid (Dbaughter /Son ) $ 8.00
Little Kid ( Girl/ Boy/ Age ) $ 8.00
Little Kid ( Girl/ Boy/ Age ) $ 8.00
Grand Kid (Gir/ Boy/ Age) $ 6.00
Grand Kid (Girl/ Boy/ Age) $ 6.00
Grand Kid (Gir/ Boy/ Age) $ 6.00
Dog $ 4.00
Cat $ 4.00
Text "Snowbie" for your new born baby 314-283-3888 TAX
"Snowman Family" wish you a happy holiday ! TOTAL




